# F1500005413

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
JAN - 9 2025

Office Use Only



01/08/25--01001--013 3735.00



nte.	INC. 236 Fast 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666				
•		WALK IN			
	PICK U	UP: JENA 1/8			
CER	TIFIED COPY				
РНС	ОТОСОРУ				
CUS	5				
FILI	NG	FOREIGN INC AMEND			
CORPORA	TE NAME AND DOCU	(JMENT #)			
	ATE NAME AND DOCU				
(CORPOR/	ATE NAME AND DOCU				
RPORZ	ATE NAME AND DOCU	((((1,(N1, n)			

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Amendment	Section	Division	of	Corporations
-----	-----------	---------	----------	----	--------------

Concourse Financial Group Agency, Inc. SUBJECT:

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F15000005473

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

J. von Heuss

Name of Contact Person

Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.

Firm/Company

5301 Southwest Parkway, Suite 400

Address

Austin, TX 78735

City/State and Zip Code

orders@rasi.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Dave Panico

Name of Contact Person

987-7675

201 at (\_ Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□\$35 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

#### PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

#### SECTION I

#### (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

#### F15000005473

. .

(Document number of corporation (if known)

Concourse Financial Group Agency, Inc.	E.
(Name of corporation as it appear	rs on the records of the Department of State)
Alabama	3, 12/(1/2015
(Incorporated under laws of)	(Date authorized to do business in Florida)
	(Date authorized to do business in Florida)
(4-7 COMPLETE ONLY	Y THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)
If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when v	was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of 2
incorporation? 12/05/2024	<u> </u>
Simplicity Birmingham, Inc.	
(Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "cor	poration," "company," or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation,
not contained in new name of the corporation)	
(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate composite	e name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)
(If new name is wintermore in riorida, ener arcinate corporation	e name adopted for the parpose of a more ting outstress in a tortelly
i. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate	e new period of duration.
	vew duration)
,	·····
If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation	n indicate new jurisdiction
	ew jurisdiction)
(110	
If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a	ddress in Florida, enter the name of the
new registered agent and/or the new registered office addr	<u>233:</u>
Name of New Registered Agent	
(Florida	a street address)
·	,
New Registered Office Address:	, Florida (City) (Zip Code)
<u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered</u> I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am far	
	······

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

9. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 607.1504 (4), indicate that change:

•

•

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
			Add
			<b>CRe</b> move
	<u></u>		Add
			🛛 🗖 Add
			Remove
			Add
			🗖 Add
			Remove
10. Attached is a c of the applicati under the laws	certificate or document of similar import, on to the Department of State, by the Secre of which it is incorporated.	evidencing the amendment, authentica etary of State or other official having cu	ted not more than 90 days prior to delivery stody of corporate records in the jurisdiction
	(Signature of a dife a receiver or other	ctor, president or other officer - if in the court appointed fiduciary, by that fidu	e hands of ciary)
Mitchell L	eidner	CFO/Trea	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing	) (Title	of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35.00

Wes Allen Secretary of State P.O. Box 5616 Montgomery, AL 36103-5616

## STATE OF ALABAMA

### I, Wes Allen, Secretary of State of Alabama, having custody of the Great and Principal Seal of said State, do hereby certify that

the entity records on file in this office disclose that Simplicity Birmingham, Inc. was formed in Jefferson County on March 31, 1983. The Alabama Entity Identification number for this entity is 000-091-542. I further certify that the records do not disclose that said entity has been dissolved, cancelled or terminated.



In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of the State, at the Capitol, in the city of Montgomery, on this day.

01/06/2025

Date

Wes Allen

Secretary of State